Interne 2015-2016 A - Huize Lydia - Caissa Interne

Ranking after Round 16 - 23-12-2015 - Normal ranking.

Pos Val
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260
259
258
257
254
256
251
250
244
245
255
240
253
246
239
248
241
252
236
232
234
249
238
227
247
224
215
230
237
217
226
223
214
228
233
231
208
218
212
213
225
204

Name

Arno Bezemer
Michael Wunnink
Paul Schipper
Eelke Wiersma

Ton van Nieuwkerk
Gert Jan van der Hoeven
Martin Bottema
Cees Visser

Rik Salomons

Jack Blanchard
Jasel Lopez

Okan Ozatas

Roel van Duijn
Dennis Breuker
Piet van der Weide
Albert Riemens
Angelo Spiler
Enrico Vroombout
Rob Bodicker

Aleks Varnica

Wim Suyderhoud

Ed Roering

Gunther Ballon
Wim de Schipper
Boudewijn van Beckhoven
Rene Pijlman

Ben Oude Brunink
Jean-Louis Prevot
Barry Brink

Peter van der Vlis
Writser Cleveringa
Abe Willemsma
Johan van der Maas
Wim Nijenhuis
Helmerik Blokland
Janwillem Knipscheer
Matthijs Jansen
Tejo Hagen

Frans de Vreeze
Jan Timmerman

Alje Hovenga

Cees van den Berg

Score
3033, 8
2731,6
2664,5
2610,8
2392,2
2247,5
2202

2120,5
2118, 6
2116,7
2071,1
2048,1
2041, 3
2016,5
2006,5
1996,1
1979,5
1908, 6
1871,1
1871

1864

1862, 3
1856,5
1840,2
1837,8
1769,8
1762

1743,5
1727,8
1725,1
1705, 3
1702,5
1614,6
1598

1585,1
1556

1546,5
1521,6
1516, 3
1462,6
1418,8
1413,5

Gms
14
14
11
11
14
11
10
11
11
11

9
12
9
9
16
9
16
8
10
12
11
8
10
15
8
11
14
12
8
10
11
13
11
9
4
6
12
12
10
6
7
10
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TPR
2322
2259
2289
2336
1994
2185
2149
2061
2055
2159
2331
2019
2025
2096
2096
2102
1983
2209
2017
1720
1790
2282
1983
1873
2021
1861
1692
1982
2189
1754
1700
1961
1678
1992
1954
1680
1733
1895
1768
1664
2107
1672

IRtg
2303
2274
2040
2328
1994
2209
2088
1967
2043
2177
2224
2043
2113
1975
2096
2051
1999
2180
1928
1662
1678
2194
2060
1920
1847
1857
1607
1980
2320
1769
1592
2062
1603
1922
1706
1427
1494
1761
1596
1664
2228
1892



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

221
194
243
202
188
205
235
181
206
229
191
197
242
167
174
160
190
170
220
154
179
216
166
147
185
148
175
200
189
138
132
222
210
209
207
118
122
139
134
180
159
129
114
219
150
211

Aldo van de Woestijne

Tony Lith

Ivo Timmermans
Jeroen Hoogenboom
Theo Bakker

Frans Hoepermans
Ron Hoffman

Eric van Tuijl
Paul van Beukering
Aiko van der Veen
Boudewijn Thewissen
Carlo Assink

Daan Zult

Marnix Godding
Henk Verkuyl
Frans Roes

Ridens Bolhuis
Antoine Lafitte
Johannes Kossen
Wim Wijnveen
David Laan

Rob Witt

Peter van der Werf
Piet Borst

Dick van Dam
Debby Nieberg

Ti de Jong

Branco Scoric
Juan de Roda Husman
Jaap van Velzen
Wouter Egas

Bert Bodicker
Kees Sterrenburg
Daan in 't Veld
Evert-Jan Straat
Jaap Tanja

Jeanne Potters
Tjerk Hoek

Jord Hendriks
David Schelhaas
Peter Hoomans
Maurice Aue

Jan van der Pouw
Arnt van Tuinen
Harry Sitters
Maarten Hoeneveld

1410,5
1396
1369,6
1356,6
1341, 7
1333, 1
1324,6
1310,5
1307, 3
1305,6
1295,6
1240,5
1233
1231
1191, 1
1186,6
1171,6
1133,8
1133,3
1131,3
1129, 8
1129, 1
1120, 3
1119,5
1094
1007,5
987, 3
983
968, 8
964,2
946
917
887,5
874,8
870,1
864
854
839,3
839,1
838
810, 3
801,3
798
777, 6
756, 3
751

10

11

10

11

13

11

12

14
10
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1917
1632
2323
1556
1639
1745
2018
1487
1681
1907
1678
1757
2233
1691
1566
1584
1713
1561
1951
1565
1584
2069
1615
1420
1605
1413
1565
1777
1953
1459
1458
1869
1955
2135
1924
1277
1389
1406
1401
1718
1876
1338
1229
2564
1480
2108

1996
1758
2217
1600
1602
1500
2069
1616
1577
1842
1693
1850
2293
1547
1700
1774
1941
1475
2045
1401
1450
2195
1656
1366
1381
1418
1537
1850
2214
1465
1460
1828
1892
2200
1993
1459
1247
1252
1490
1800
1903
1571
1101
2030
1600
1671



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

162
203
136
104
121
152
113
201
100
98
145
143
99
137
126
163
103
153
146
119
80
124
123
96
151
76
109
112
133
106
81
97
127
94
75
78
101
95
89
74
71
65

Willem Gruenbauer
Mustafa Guler

Leon Reina

Dick Dolman

Anneke Wiggelendam
Hans Uiterwijk
Marcel Roelofs
Rogier van Arkel
Mirjam Klijnkramer
Roel Polak

Di Cheng

Coen Venema

Frans Oranije
Gerard Blok

Karol Lesman

Marc Ordodi

Kees Laan

Jorge Alarcon Ramirez

Branco Titus
Olaf Ephraim
Annemiek Hamming
Taner Mutlu
Lodewijk van Pol

Andre Timmer

Bart van Meijenfeldt

Pitt Treumann
Charles Molin
Kasper Bleeker
Sierk Kanis
Jildo Kalma

Jan Wieringa
Diederick Arntzen
Henk-Jan Visser
Feico Zwerver
Ed Leuw

Ans Kalkman

Rob wvan Slooten
Nico Leeuw
Gerold Huter
Casper Tepe
Milan Varnica

Martina Zilver

732
720
709, 6
702
686, 8
685,5
682,5
664, 3
654, 3
607, 5
583
574,8
566, 7
544,5
531,5
526, 3
514, 6
501,6
491, 6
477, 6
466
433,6
422,56
419,3
408
402
386, 6
377, 3
376
364
362,7
346
344
304
293
270, 3
269, 3
258, 7
237,3
210, 7
194,7
173,3
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1538
1868
1340
1220
1186
1596
1334
2096
1294
1183
1617
2100
1147
1451
1374
1941
1257
1425
1775
1627
1180
1741
1602
1366
1874
1250
1638
1515
1341
1598
1315
1645
1924
1197
1213
1148
1312
1350
1051

876
1068

960

1300
1700
1092
1288
1321
1798
1391
2160
1295
1075
1500
1691
1347
1336
1433
1916
1450
1465
1700
1998
1165
1500
1736
1319
2260
1319

800
1000
1750
1894
1060
1300
2278
1659
1551
1490
1650
1700
1523
1499
1250
1300
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